
From: Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
To: Adams, MarciaMarcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov

Hall, Christyhallca@scdot.org
Shwedo, KevinKevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net
Farmer, Raymondrfarmer@doi.sc.gov
Taylor, Alvintaylora@dnr.sc.gov
Keel, Markmkeel@sled.sc.gov
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Taylor, Richelerichele.taylor@llr.sc.gov 
leroysmith@scdps.netleroysmith@scdps.net 
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@sccommerce.com
Stirling, Bryanstirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov
Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov

CC: Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
Date: 11/25/2015 12:11:25 PM

Subject: Press Conference

Directors,

The Governor is looking to hold a flood press conference on Tuesday at 11:00 at the Statehouse. We 
will get together 15 minutes prior. Please hold this time on your calendar.

Happy Thanksgiving!

Best,

Austin
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